SFP-S60(S80)(-T)-TAA GIGABIT FIBER SFP MODULE WITH TAA COMPLIANT
FEATURES
●​ SFP Multi-Source Agreement Compliant
●​ LC Duplex Receptacle
●​ 1.25Gbps Gigabit Ethernet Compliant
●​ 60/80km Distance
●​ SFF-8472 Diagnostic Monitoring Interface for Optical
Transceivers

info@antaira.eu  |  antaira.eu 6
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
SFP Models
Part Number Description
SFP-S60-TAA 1 Gigabit SFP Transceiver, Single-Mode 60km / LC / 1550nm, 0~70°C, with TAA Compliant
SFP-S60-T-TAA 1 Gigabit SFP Transceiver, Single-Mode 60km / LC / 1550nm, -40~85°C, with TAA Compliant
SFP-S80-TAA 1 Gigabit SFP Transceiver, Single-Mode 80km / LC / 1550nm, 0~70°C, with TAA Compliant
SFP-S80-T-TAA 1 Gigabit SFP Transceiver, Single-Mode 80km / LC / 1550nm, -40~85°C, with TAA Compliant
© Antaira Technologies, LLC. All rights reserved. 202504
Specifications are subject to change without notice and without incurring any obligation.
America Headquarters
+1-714-671-9000